

Run Date 04/22/2022

Prepared By: R. Lockhart Solicitation No : CO-00534

Job # : 22-0115

Contract No : CO-00534-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box:2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

180

Proposal: 2022 ASR Well Repair Project Time And Date: 4/20/2022 at 2PM

Price List

Calendar Days To Complete :

Price List						1 -00	2 00534 2 446	PAVING	CO-00534 - 4 PEERLESS EQUIPMENT CO			CO-00534 - 5 Hydro Resources			CO-00534 - 6 WEISINGER INCORPORATED		
						CO-00534 - 3_ALSAY INC			_								
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1			Remove and Reinstall Wellhead Equipment (if required)	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$3,462.00	2	\$6,924.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
2	2			Remove Debris from Bottom of Well Prior to Liner Installation	HR	\$350.00	96	\$33,600.00	\$350.00	96	\$33,600.00	\$371.50	96	\$35,664.00	\$350.00	96	\$33,600.00
3	3			Furnish & Install Centralized 12-inch Nominal Diameter Type 304 Stainless-Steel Pipe-Based Continuous Wire Wrapped Screen-0.375 inch wall	LF	\$750.00	375	\$281,250.00	\$1,402.00	375	\$525,750.00	\$676.00	375	\$253,507.00	\$800.00	375	\$300,000.00
4	4			Furnish & Install 12-Inch Nominal Diameter 0.375 inch Wall, Type 304 Stainless Steel Blank Pipe	LF	\$500.00	915	\$457,500.00	\$814.00	915	\$744,810.00	\$411.00	. 42	\$976,065.00	\$540.00	915	\$494,100.00
5	5			Furnish & Emplace 12/20 Gravel Pack	LF	\$75.00	540	\$40,500.00	\$34.00	540	\$18,360.00	\$50.00	540	\$27,000.00	\$50.00	540	\$27,000.00
6	6			Furnish, Install, and Remove Test Pump for Development and Testing	EA	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$11,500.00	2	\$23,000.00	19,€25.00	2	\$19,250.00	\$15,000.00	2	\$30,000.00
7	7			Well Development, Constant Discharge Test & Recovery	EA	\$35,000.00	2	\$70,000.00	\$30,000.00	2	\$60,000.00	\$8,650.00	2	\$17,300.00	\$15,600.00	2	\$31,200.00
8	8			Furrish, Install, and Remove Temporary Piping, Valves, and Road Crossings to Convey Development and Pumping Test	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	CO	\$4,000.00	\$1,326.00	1	\$1,326.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
9	9			Furnish, Install, and Remove Temporary Piping, Valves, and Road Crossings to Convey Development and Pumping Test	EA	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	90,	1	\$4,000.00	\$818.00	1	\$818.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
10	10			Furnish, Install, and Remove trigation System for Area 1	EA	\$7,000.00	1	,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,236.00	1	\$1,236.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
11	11			Furnish, Install, and Remove trigation System for Area 2	EA	\$7,000.00	10J.	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$7,442.00	1	\$7,442.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00
12	12			Operation of Irrigation System	HR	S 150.00	48	\$7,200.00	\$100.00	48	\$4,800.00	\$361.00	48	\$17,328.00	\$600.00	48	\$28,800.00
13	13			Move Between Well Sites	FO	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$2,566.00	1	\$2,566.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
14	14			Final Removal of Debris from Bottom of Well at the Conclusion of Repair and Testing	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$2,898.00	2	\$5,796.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00
15	15			Final Color Video Log	EA	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$903.00	2	\$1,806.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00
16	16			Additional Hours of Pumping for Const int-Di cha ge Pumping Test	EA	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00			\$405.00		1	\$300.00
17	17			Additional Hours of Operation of Irrigation System	HR	\$150.00	1	\$150.00	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$361.00	1	\$361.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
18	18			Additional Hours for Debris Removal From bottom of Well at the Direction of OWNER (if required)	HR	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00	\$405.00	1	\$405.00	\$350.00	1	\$350.00
19	19			Standby Time at the Direction of the OWNER	HR	\$300.00	24	\$7,200.00	\$350.00	24	\$8,400.00	\$434.00	24	\$10,416.00	\$200.00	24	\$4,800.00
20	20			Mobilization and Demobilization, Max 10% of Line Items 1-19	LS	\$97,830.00	1	\$97,830.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$40,365.00	1	\$40,365.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00

As Read

\$1,076,130.00

\$1,076,130.00

\$1,467,020.00

\$1,458,970.00

\$825,973.00

\$825,945.00

\$1,098,450.00 \$1,098,450.00